Lunsford Primary School Parent Survey

Question Strongly Neutral Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree

My child is 31 15 4 0 0

happy at this 62% 30% 8%

school

My child feels 32 16 2 0 0

safe at this 64% 329 4%

school

The school 18 28 4 0 0

mak'es sure its 36% 56% 8%

pupils are well

behaved

My child has Yes—10 No -0 My child has

been bullied

and the school o no.t been

dealt with the 20% bullied — 40

bullying 80%

quickly and

effectively

The school 15 28 5 2 0

makes me 30% 56% 10% 4%

aware of what

my child will

learn during

the year

When I have Yes — 27 No -2 | have not

raised . raised any

concerns with o

el 54% concerns —

they have 4% 21

been dealt 42%

with properly

Does your Yes -4 No — 46

child have o

special o 56%

educational 8%




needs and/or
disabilities
(SEND)? (yes
or no)

My child has
SEND, and the
school gives
them the
support they
need to
succeed

25%

75%

My child does
well at this
school.

24
48%

23
46%

6%

The school lets
me know how
my child is
doing

15
30%

29
58%

10%

2%

There is a
good range of
subjects
available to
my child at
this school

25
50%

23
46%

4%

My child can
take partin
clubs and
activities at
this school

12
24%

28
56%

14%

4%

2%

The school
supports my
child’s wider
personal
development

13
26%

29
58%

16%




Yes 47
94%

No—-3
6%




